FRESH PLATTERS

SMALL SANDWICH / COLD QUICHE
LARGE SANDWICH / 10 ROUNDS
CHEESE AND BISCUIT #1

ASIAN / WITH CALIFORINA ROLLS
DESSERT, MIXED SLICES PROFITEROLES
CHEESE WITH 5 CHEESES

LARGE FRUIT PLATTER

SMALL FRUIT STICKS

COLD QUICHE & MEATBALL

MEAT PLATTER

SEAFOOD PLATTER

SLICED ONION (5KG)

1 DAY NOTICE PREFERED.
FRESH WRAPS $6.50 EACH. CAN BE CUT IN HALF
TURKISH ROLLS $5.90 EACH (fillings can be custom)

We can do much more please just ask.

PARTY FO0D

$40.00
$45.00
$30.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$.80

$40.00
$45.00
$55.00
$27.50

8 PEOPLE
10-12 PEOPLE

8 PEOPLE

ABOUT 50 PIECE

15 PIECES

15-20 PEOPLE

EACH ,MINIMUM 20
10-15 PEOPLE

15-20 PEOPLE

15 PEOPLE

BBQ'S

FACTORY 3 12 DEBLIN DRIVE NARRE WARREN 3805 PH 9704 6940 FAX 9704 6214
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